
Lamarmora NM 2019

Enfield
Resultat Mätning

Oddvar Deberitz Norge 37 Lamarmora R R # 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 66
1 Sondre Nordhagen Norge 37 Lamarmora R R # 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 73

Norge 1 Dagfinn Torp Norge 37 Lamarmora R R 2 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 64
268

Per-Anders Rundlöf Sverige 37 Lamarmora O 5 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 80 101
2 Bjarne Pettersson Sverige 37 Lamarmora R R 3 10 10 10 # 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 48

Sverige 1 Johan Karlsson Sverige 37 Lamarmora R R 4 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 45
267

Anders Johansson Sverige 37 Lamarmora O 1 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 90
3 Johan Jonsson Sverige 37 Lamarmora O 5 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 62

Sverige 2 Pelle Eliasson Sverige 37 Lamarmora R R # 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 57
265

Helene Janhunen Finland 37 Lamarmora R R # 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 101
4 Antero Mustamäki Finland 37 Lamarmora R R 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 80

Finland Kyösti Pienmäki Finland 37 Lamarmora R R # 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 93
238

Mats Blickström Norge 37 Lamarmora R R 7 10 10 10 # 8 8 8 8 7 6 85 123
5 Kjell Bergersen Norge 37 Lamarmora R R 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 82 105

Norge 2 Jörn Olav Larsen Norge 37 Lamarmora R R 9 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 59 185
226

Egon Rönne Danmark 37 Lamarmora O 6 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 3 75 190
6 Jens K Killerich Danmark 37 Lamarmora R R 8 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 105

Danmark Jan Chopart Danmark 37 Lamarmora R R 7 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 74 134
225



Pensylvania NM 2019

Kossuth
Resultat Mätning

Bjarne Pettersson Sverige 36 Pensylvania R 3 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 72
1 Johan Karlsson Sverige 36 Pensylvania R 4 10 10 # # # # # 9 9 9 97 39

Sverige 1 Rolf Enqvist Sverige 36 Pensylvania R 5 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 41
277

Johan Jonsson Sverige 36 Pensylvania R 2 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 75 148
2 Paul Schydlowski Sverige 36 Pensylvania R # 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 59 140

Sverige 2 Pelle Eliasson Sverige 36 Pensylvania R # 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 43
225

Rune Stensrud Norge 36 Pensylvania R # 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 63
3 Wemunn Aabö Norge 36 Pensylvania R # 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 74 121

Norge Jörn Olav Larsen Norge 36 Pensylvania R 9 7 7 6 5 4 3 2 2 1 0 37 Ej mätbar
199

Henrik Braun Danmark 36 Pensylvania R # 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 2 1 0 50 Ej mätbar
4 Egon Rönne Danmark 36 Pensylvania R 6 9 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 50 187

Danmark Jens K Killerich Danmark 36 Pensylvania R 8 6 6 5 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 28 Ej mätbar
128



Minie NM 2019

Magenta
Resultat Mätning

Per-Anders Rundlöf Sverige 03 Minie O 3 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 74
1 Bjarne Pettersson Sverige 03 Minie R 2 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 67

Sverige 1 Johan Karlsson Sverige 03 Minie R 3 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 40
269

Helene Janhunen Finland 03 Minie R 2 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 90 79
2 Antero Mustamäki Finland 03 Minie R 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 95

Finland Kyösti Pienmäki Finland 03 Minie R 2 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 72 120
246

Oddvar Deberitz Norge 03 Minie R 7 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80 84
3 Sondre Nordhagen Norge 03 Minie R 6 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 86

Norge 1 Turid Blickström Norge 03 Minie R 7 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 76 143
240

Dagfinn Torp Norge 03 Minie R 5 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 110
4 Dag M Winge Norge 03 Minie O 5 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 75 109

Norge 2 Jörn Olav Larsen Norge 03 Minie R 1 10 10 9 7 6 5 5 4 3 3 62 180
214

Anders Johansson Sverige 03 Minie O 5 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85 108
5 Kenneth Malm Sverige 03 Minie O 6 8 6 6 DNF 20 Ej mätbar

Sverige 2 Pelle Eliasson Sverige 03 Minie R 7 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78 108
183



Remington NM 2019

Nordic Cup
Summa Mätning

Bjarne Pettersson Sverige 90 Remington Rifle O 3 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 82 89
1 Johan Karlsson Sverige 90 Remington Rifle O 5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 69

Sverige 1 Anders Bergkvist Sverige 91 Remington Match R 3 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 60
260

Carlo Pettersson Sverige 90 Remington Rifle O 3 9 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 1 0 45 Ej mätbar
2 Pelle Eliasson Sverige 90 Remington Rifle O 4 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 50

Sverige 2 Anders Johansson Sverige 91 Remington Match O 1 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 46
229

Oddvar Deberitz Norge 90 Remington Rifle O 7 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 79 89
3 Jörn Olav Larsen Norge 90 Remington Rifle O 7 8 7 6 5 3 2 2 1 1 0 35 Ej mätbar

Norge Rune Stensrud Norge 91 Remington Match R 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 54
210



Mariette NM 2019

Peterlongo
Resultat Mätning

Christer Björnberg Sverige 12 Mariette R 3 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 74
1 Magnus Hansson Sverige 12 Mariette R 13 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 44

Sverige 1 Niklas Carlsson Sverige 12 Mariette R 20 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 54
272

Lennart Eriksson Sverige 12 Mariette R 11 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 51
2 Mikael Lauth Sverige 12 Mariette R 19 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 91 56

Sverige 2 Ronnie Ljungvall Sverige 12 Mariette R 24 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 62
271

Rune Stensrud Norge 12 Mariette R 25 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 64
3 Dagfinn Torp Norge 12 Mariette R 18 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 77

Norge 1 Wemunn Aabö Norge 12 Mariette R 20 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 90 87
261

Jari Janhunen Finland 12 Mariette R 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 65
4 Heikki Heikkilä Finland 12 Mariette R 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 68

Finland Pekka Patinen Finland 12 Mariette R 7 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 86
257

Magnar Anton Støyva Norge 12 Mariette R 12 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 66
5 Norleif Theland Norge 12 Mariette R 20 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 110

Norge 2 Mats Blickström Norge 12 Mariette R 17 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 78 140
249

Jan E Sörensen Danmark 12 Mariette R 16 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 80 127
6 Jacob Haahr Larsen Danmark 12 Mariette R 14 10 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 66 144

Danmark Jens K Killerich Danmark 12 Mariette R 15 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 67 149
213



Smith & Wesson NM 2019

Scandinavia Cup
Resultat Mätning

Christer Björnberg Sverige 93 Smith & Wesson R 5 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 58
1 Leif Johansson Sverige 93 Smith & Wesson R 8 10 10 # 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 57

Sverige 1 Paul Schydlowski Sverige 93 Smith & Wesson O 2 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 83
265

Georg Wallinder Sverige 93 Smith & Wesson O 1 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 83
2 Niklas Carlsson Sverige 93 Smith & Wesson R 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 80

Sverige 2 Ronnie Ljungvall Sverige 93 Smith & Wesson R 11 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 67
256

Rune Stensrud Norge 93 Smith & Wesson R 13 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 86
3 Norleif Theland Norge 93 Smith & Wesson R 2 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 80 140

Norge Magnar Anton StøyvaNorge 93 Smith & Wesson R 10 10 10 # # 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 97
251

Jacob Haahr Larsen Danmark 93 Smith & Wesson R 13 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 81
4 Jan E Sörensen Danmark 93 Smith & Wesson R 1 10 10 # 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86 96

Danmark Henrik Elmer Danmark 93 Smith & Wesson R 4 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 82 120
250
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